MSC FOR A GREATER BEAUTY
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SAILWITHMSCIN 2025

MEDITERRANEAN - NORTHERN EUROPE - JAPAN - CARIBBEAN

Enjoy a breathtaking cruise adventure and receive up to $1000 in onboard credit to spend as you please!
Save up to 25% on cruise-only fares, making your dream getaway more affordable. Plus, on select sailings,
kids cruise for free - perfect for a family adventure! With all port charges and hotel service charges included
and up to 40% off pre-purchased drinks packages, explore the Mediterranean, Northern Europe, the
Caribbean, or Japan with no hidden costs. Don't miss out - book your 2025 holiday with MSC Cruises today!
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BONUS ONBOARD CREDIT VALUE PER PERSON (ist & 2nd guest only)

1- 6 Nights Cruise Length Cabin Category Type

7 - 14+ Nights Cruise Length Cabin Category Type

Interior $50 AUD Interior $100 AUD
Ocean View $100 AUD Ocean View $200 AUD
Balcony $150 AUD Balcony $300 AUD
Svites & Yacht Club $200 AUD Suites & Yacht Club $500 AUD

*Terms & Conditions: MSC'S SEASATIONAL SALE is available for sale in Australia & New Zealand from 23 September 2024 until 16&anuary2025.AUD pricesare correctas of 17 SeetemberZDZA.AH pricingshownis based ong)erperscn,twin share at(ategor%shownandfcrfocus iﬂnerarydeganuredate
indicated, includes port taxes and hotel service charges and are based on twin share. Single occupancy rates vary. *Up to $1000 onboard credit applies to bookings in suite or Yacht Club based on twin share per cabin H$ 00 onboard credit each person) the value of on board creditvaries by category.
*Save upto 25% on cruise fares, dlscountsa_lrea%ya oplied on pricing contained in the flyér and online nofqrt_herd\scountsa%p_lr. Discountsvary per cruise. *Kids cruise free for kids 17 and under sharing with two adultsin a cabin and provides cruise fare at zero cost, with porttaxes and hotel service
chargesto be paid *Portand hotel chargesincluded in pncmﬁ showninflyerand included in final cruise pricing. Refer to website or MSC Book for all terms & conditions. All promotional rates and pricing are subject to inventory at time of booking. Promotionis applicable to new bookings only from
23September 2024 and an existing boo |r&g cannot be transferred to new booking. Cancellation pohuesapE_Iy. Cruise fares provide accommodation in category as booked, main dining and buffet, access to pool areas, main theatre entertainment, lounge areas, gym and kids clubs. This promotion
iscombinable with FCC (Future Cruise Credits) and Voyagers Club discounts. If applying an FCC the new booking terms & conditions will apply to the new booking. MSC Cruises Promotions can be reduced, withdrawn or extended atanytlme without prior notice and aresubéett to cabin control and
availabilitvat time of bookina. For full nassace terms and conditions for cruisina with MSC Cruises please visit www.msccruises.com.au or www.msccruises.co.nz EXOE MSC Cruises (Australia) Ptv Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Aaent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No A10954.

info@zt.com.au
www.zt.com.au

The Professional Centre, Suite 1, 189 Ashmore Road, Benowa

Phone: (07) 555 79 888 | Freecall: 1300 786 888

%PPELIN TRAVEL



